
ALBERT & MEYER
FUNERAL DIRECTORS

303-303 Pennant Hills Road
PO Box 119 THORNLEIGH NSW 2120
ABN: 44 101 843 298

Service and Integrity

Matthew Stevens
42 Dartford Road
Thornleigh NSW 2120

Funeral Attendance of -
The Late Nancy Shirley Stevens
Monday 23 July 2018,11.30am
Northern Suburbs Crematorium, East Chapel

Professional Fee

Casket - Economy
Equipment & Logistics
Death Certifi catelCert Copies
Doctors Cremation Certifi cate
Dr's Referee Papers - Dr Merani
Cremation Fee - Northem Suburbs Crematorium, East Chapel
Advertising - Sydney Morning Herald
Floral Tribute
Order of Service x50
Power Point - Slideshow
Personalised Attendance Book

Phone: 02 9484 3992
Fax: 029484 4060

Email: director@albertmeyer.com.au
www.albertmeyer.com.au

Tax Invoice

Invoice #: 18-190
23/07t20r8

$3,200.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 1,450.00

$80.00
$ 1s0.00

$ 150.00

$ 1,450.00

$320.00
$440.00
$100.00
$2s0.00

$s0.00

$9,140.00

$914.00

Paid

$10,054.00

$ 10,054.00

$0.00

Total - excludine GST

GST

BALANCE

This account is payable within 21 Days

Bank details (Bankwest): BSB: 302-100 Account No: 095770g
(please use invoice number as a reference when making deposit)

2o/o accoant fee for credit card payments
Please make cheques payable to Albert & Meyer Funeral Directors.

An Estate fee of lYo per month or l2%o per anmrm will apply to overdue accounts.


