

ALBERT & MEYER

FUNERAL DIRECTORS

303-303 Pennant Hills Road PO Box 119 THORNLEIGH NSW 2120 ABN: 44 101 843 298 Phone: 02 9484 3992 Fax: 02 9484 4060

Email: director@albertmeyer.com.au www.albertmeyer.com.au

Service and Integrity

Matthew Stevens 42 Dartford Road Thornleigh NSW 2120

Tax Invoice

Invoice #:

18-190

23/07/2018

Funeral Attendance of -

The Late Nancy Shirley Stevens Monday 23 July 2018, 11.30am Northern Suburbs Crematorium, East Chapel

Professional Fee	\$3,200.00
Casket - Economy	\$1,500.00
Equipment & Logistics	\$1,450.00
Death Certificate/Cert Copies	\$80.00
Doctors Cremation Certificate	\$150.00
Dr's Referee Papers - Dr Merani	\$150.00
Cremation Fee - Northern Suburbs Crematorium, East Chapel	\$1,450.00
Advertising - Sydney Morning Herald	\$320.00
Floral Tribute	\$440.00
Order of Service x50	\$100.00
Power Point - Slideshow	\$250.00
Personalised Attendance Book	
1 orsonansea / titendance book	\$50.00

Total - excluding GST GST	\$9,140.00 \$914.00
Paid	\$10,054.00 \$10,054.00
BALANCE	\$0.00

This account is payable within

21 Days

Bank details (Bankwest): BSB: 302-100 Account No: 0857708 (please use invoice number as a reference when making deposit) 2% account fee for credit card payments

Please make cheques payable to Albert & Meyer Funeral Directors. An Estate fee of 1% per month or 12% per annum will apply to overdue accounts.